
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LLC
RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201812070004
27910

12/07/2018
11:15:26

ON TAP
SUMMIT LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

202005180001
95580

05/18/2020
11:25:44

MRKLEANZE
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200701240000
37690

01/24/2007
02:02:02

VILLAGE LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200903260001
11640

03/26/2009
11:37:02

STRADA
PROFESSION
AL SERVICES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201204270001
46010

04/27/2012
03:39:06

SHELBY
MEDICAL
OFFICE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201312180004
83210

12/18/2013
11:21:47

WILKERSON
RETIREMENT
INVESTING
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200705040002
09000

05/04/2007
01:29:12

SPRING
CREEK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200912020004
43810

12/02/2009
02:53:50

TB LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20061117000
562880

201409230002
97630

09/23/2014
10:43:18

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201002120000
43580

02/12/2010
11:14:23

PETE &
CHARLIE LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201011120003
79240

11/12/2010
11:55:23

MARCHAND
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201504090001
13560

04/09/2015
08:08:40

LOCKERPRO
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT



201603080000
73080

03/08/2016
08:43:30

LP LEASING
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

199607030002
15501

07/03/1996
03:39:42

CARRIAGE
PARC
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

CARRIAGE
PARC
ASSOCIATES
LLC

199803310001
13111

03/31/1998
11:10:10

BARNETT
PARTNERS
LTD

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

FAIR OAKS
LLC

201610270003
95970

10/27/2016
03:07:11

RMS
INTERNATION
AL LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201702090000
49660

02/09/2017
04:21:54

TRUEWEALTH
ADVISORS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201803130000
80560

03/13/2018
10:46:18

SOUTHERN
TRADITIONS
CLOTHING
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201812070004
27940

12/07/2018
11:15:29

TUNA AND
HUTCH LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200904280001
55760

04/28/2009
01:55:31

INTEGRITY
CAPITAL LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200912020004
43840

12/02/2009
02:53:53

JB LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20061117000
562890

201201050000
05270

01/05/2012
09:29:31

KILSBY
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201403170000
73830

03/17/2014
02:26:20

DEVDAV
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201501140000
14300

01/14/2015
11:40:22

INTELLIGENT
ARMS LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201503020000
63340

03/02/2015
12:25:41

INTEGRATED
WASTE
SERVICES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT



201002240000
55370

02/24/2010
12:56:39

AIR
ENGINEERS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201202020000
40680

02/02/2012
02:41:49

3C COMPLEX
CARE
CONSULTANT
S LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201612070004
47310

12/07/2016
02:41:02

ALWAYS
THERE IN
HOME CARE
TUSCALOOSA
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201910140003
77160

10/14/2019
10:00:14

AFFORDABLE
MINI
STORAGE LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

202006120002
40510

06/12/2020
01:16:16

CAMP
BRANCH
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT


