Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201812070004 27910	12/07/2018 11:15:26	ON TAP SUMMIT LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
202005180001 95580	05/18/2020 11:25:44	MRKLEANZE LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200701240000 37690	01/24/2007 02:02:02	VILLAGE LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200903260001 11640	03/26/2009 11:37:02	STRADA PROFESSION AL SERVICES LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201204270001 46010	04/27/2012 03:39:06	SHELBY MEDICAL OFFICE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201312180004 83210	12/18/2013 11:21:47	WILKERSON RETIREMENT INVESTING LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200705040002 09000	05/04/2007 01:29:12	SPRING CREEK INVESTMENT S LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200912020004 43810	12/02/2009 02:53:50	TB LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT						Instr #:20061117000 562880	
201409230002 97630	09/23/2014 10:43:18	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201002120000 43580	02/12/2010 11:14:23	PETE & CHARLIE LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201011120003 79240	11/12/2010 11:55:23	MARCHAND ENTERPRISES LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201504090001 13560	04/09/2015 08:08:40	LOCKERPRO LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							

201603080000 73080	03/08/2016 08:43:30	LP LEASING LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
199607030002 15501	07/03/1996 03:39:42	CARRIAGE PARC ASSOCIATES LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	CARRIAGE PARC ASSOCIATES LLC				
199803310001 13111	03/31/1998 11:10:10	BARNETT PARTNERS LTD	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	FAIR OAKS LLC				
201610270003 95970	10/27/2016 03:07:11	RMS INTERNATION AL LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
201702090000 49660	02/09/2017 04:21:54	TRUEWEALTH ADVISORS LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
201803130000 80560	03/13/2018 10:46:18	SOUTHERN TRADITIONS CLOTHING LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
201812070004 27940	12/07/2018 11:15:29	TUNA AND HUTCH LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
200904280001 55760	04/28/2009 01:55:31	INTEGRITY CAPITAL LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
200912020004 43840	12/02/2009 02:53:53	JB LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				Instr #:20061117000 562890	
201201050000 05270	01/05/2012 09:29:31	KILSBY PROPERTIES LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
201403170000 73830	03/17/2014 02:26:20	DEVDAV INVESTMENT S LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
201501140000 14300	01/14/2015 11:40:22	INTELLIGENT ARMS LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					
201503020000 63340	03/02/2015 12:25:41	INTEGRATED WASTE SERVICES LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT					

201002240000 55370	02/24/2010 12:56:39	AIR ENGINEERS LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
201202020000 40680	02/02/2012 02:41:49	3C COMPLEX CARE CONSULTANT S LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
201612070004 47310	12/07/2016 02:41:02	ALWAYS THERE IN HOME CARE TUSCALOOSA LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
201910140003 77160	10/14/2019 10:00:14	AFFORDABLE MINI STORAGE LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				
	06/12/2020 01:16:16	CAMP BRANCH PROPERTIES LLC	LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT				